
Midt Norsk Mesterskap Felt   

Grov felt  42-skudd kl. 2-5, V55   

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Kl.         Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7   42-skudd 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Leif Gravem                   Sunndal                    5          6/3     5/2     6/4     6/2     6/5     6/5     6/2      41/23 

2.     Lars Emil Haugen              Stordalen                 5      6/5     5/2     6/2     6/3     6/4     6/5     6/1      41/22 

3.     Marita Gujord                 Fosna                      4        6/2     5/2     6/1     6/3     6/4     6/3     6/2      41/17 

4.     Kari Sofie Brøndbo Fiskum     Høylandet                 5        6/2     6/2     6/1     6/1     5/3     6/4     6/1      41/14 

5.     Ole Erik Thoresen             Hommelvik                 5          6/4     4/1     6/3     6/5     6/6     6/5     6/2      40/26 

6.     Jan Tore Aarskog              Sundnes                   5         5/4     5/2     6/4     6/3     6/3     6/4     6/2      40/22 

7.     Ivar Fivelstad                Sunnylven                  5         6/4     5/3     6/3     6/3     6/4     6/3     5/1      40/21 

8.     Lars Høybakk                  Langevåg                   3     5/1     6/2     6/3     6/2     5/3     6/5     6/3      40/19 

9.     Per Harald Homberset          Hjartåbygda               3         5/1     6/1     5/2     6/2     6/3     6/5     6/3      40/17 

10.    Edvin Aamot                   Orkla                      5         5/0     6/1     6/4     6/0     6/4     6/5     5/3      40/17 

11.    Mikkel Voll Stokkli           Rennebu                   5     6/2     5/1     6/2     6/1     5/4     6/4     6/1      40/15 

12.    Bjørn By                      Rennebu                    5          5/2     6/4     5/2     5/2     6/4     6/4     6/4      39/22 

13.    Egil Magne Hammervold         Eidsvåg og Eidsøra    5        6/6     5/1     6/3     5/1     5/4     6/3     6/4      39/22 

14.    Johnny Gammelsæter Vågen      Nesjestranda og Skaala 5 6/2     6/3     5/2     6/4     6/5     6/4     4/1      39/21 

15.    Jørn Ole Skiri                Rauma                      5      6/3     5/2     6/2     6/5     6/4     6/4     4/0      39/20 

16.    Bjørn Snekvik                 Bæverdalen                4         6/3     6/2     4/1     6/3     6/4     6/3     5/2      39/18 

17.    Runar Finvåg                  Fosna                      4         5/2     4/2     6/3     6/0     6/5     6/2     6/2      39/16 

18.    Per Gunnar Tønne              Inderøy                  4          6/0     5/0     5/2     6/4     5/4     6/5     6/1      39/16 

19.    Sverre Magnar Nilssen         Nesjestranda og Skaala 3         6/1     5/2     6/2     5/1     6/4     5/4     6/2      39/16 

20.    Tommy Valstrand               Snillfjord                5            6/1     5/2     6/3     6/0     6/5     5/3     5/2      39/16 

21.    Jakob Nørbech                 Aspøy og Straumsnes       5      6/3     5/1     5/0     6/0     5/3     6/6     6/1      39/14 

22.    Anders Silset                 Heim/Hemne                4        6/2     6/0     6/1     6/1     6/4     6/5     3/1      39/14 

23.    Sigurd Sollie                 Elnesvågen                 5           6/1     5/3     5/1     6/2     6/3     5/0     6/3      39/13 

24.    Audun Fiskum                  Høylandet                 5          6/2     6/4     6/5     2/1     6/6     6/3     6/3      38/24 

25.    Torkil Hopmark                Smøla                      5       6/1     6/3     6/4     5/2     6/4     5/5     4/4      38/23 

26.    Esten Skårild                 Heim/Hemne                5          6/4     5/1     6/3     5/2     6/5     6/4     4/1      38/20 



27.    Birgitte Opheim               Mære                       4         5/1     6/2     5/3     5/2     5/3     6/5     6/3      38/19 

28.    Idar Moen                     Malmefjorden             5           6/3     6/2     5/2     5/1     4/2     6/5     6/3      38/18 

29.    Andreas Haabeth               Aasen                     5        6/2     5/2     6/3     6/2     4/0     5/4     6/5      38/18 

30.    Kjell-Viggo Kågen             Raumadalen                2         6/1     5/1     5/2     5/2     6/4     5/5     6/1      38/16 

31.    Peder Bakken                  Budal                      4         6/5     6/0     4/0     5/2     6/5     6/4     5/0      38/16 

32.    Stian Fagervoll               Engesetdal/Skodje         5         6/2     5/1     6/1     6/3     6/5     6/4     3/0      38/16 

33.    Anita Jære                    Rennebu                    5        5/1     6/3     5/1     4/1     6/3     6/4     6/0      38/13 

34.    Bjørn Trøite                  Rennebu                    V55     5/1     6/4     6/5     2/0     6/3     6/5     6/4      37/22 

35.    Magnus Bøklep                 Hjelmen                   4         6/2     3/2     4/2     6/5     6/5     6/2     6/3      37/21 

36.    Hans Nygård                   Aureosen                  V55      6/4     5/3     6/2     5/3     5/4     4/1     6/4      37/21 

37.    Alf Strand                    Øvre Surnadal              2        6/4     5/3     5/2     5/2     6/3     6/4     4/0      37/18 

38.    Arne Gjendem                  Aureosen                  V55    5/4     6/0     6/3     5/1     6/4     6/3     3/3      37/18 

39.    Jan Malmedal                  Malmefjorden              3        6/4     3/1     4/1     6/2     6/4     6/3     6/2      37/17 

40.    Frode Standal                 Kleive                     5        5/2     6/1     5/3     5/2     6/1     5/4     5/4      37/17 

41.    Ludvig Haugen                 Stordalen                 4       5/2     4/1     6/1     4/1     6/2     6/5     6/3      37/15 

42.    Ivar Otto Husby               Trondhjems                V55      6/4     3/0     6/2     6/3     6/2     5/3     5/0      37/14 

43.    Kjell Lervik                  Halsa (Nordmør)           V55        6/2     6/3     4/1     6/2     5/3     5/2     5/1      37/14 

44.    Ole Jo Brembu                 Høylandet                 5           6/2     4/1     6/2     5/0     6/6     4/2     6/0      37/13 

45.    Jan Øystein Solbakken         Vestnes                   5          6/0     5/0     6/1     6/4     3/1     6/5     5/2      37/13 

46.    Jo Peder Svarlien             Overhalla                 V55       6/4     6/1     5/0     5/2     5/2     6/3     4/1      37/13 

47.    Jon Ivar Hansen               Heim/Hemne                4           5/1     5/2     5/1     6/1     5/1     6/1     5/4      37/11 

48.    Finn Atle Oldeide             Sykkylven                 5          5/4     6/4     4/4     5/3     5/4     6/4     5/4      36/27 

49.    Jan Erik Frilund              Rauma                      5           4/1     4/0     4/4     6/2     6/6     6/4     6/3      36/20 

50.    Olav Gravem                   Sunndal                    4      6/1     3/2     4/2     6/5     6/3     5/3     6/3      36/19 

51.    Per Otto Opstad               Rakvåg                    5        6/4     5/2     6/3     4/0     5/4     5/3     5/2      36/18 

52.    Torbjørn Høybakk              Langevåg                  3          6/4     3/0     4/2     6/2     6/4     6/3     5/1      36/16 

53.    Kristian Andersen             Øvre Ogndal              5            4/0     5/0     5/1     4/1     6/4     6/5     6/4      36/15 

54.    Ole Ståle Sandnes             Rakvåg                    5        6/3     6/2     5/2     3/0     5/3     6/3     5/2      36/15 

55.    Ola Vinsnesbakk               Innset                     5          4/0     6/2     5/2     6/2     6/3     4/2     5/4      36/15 

56.    Einar Kolden                  Stordalen                  3           5/2     4/1     6/1     5/3     5/2     5/4     6/1      36/14 



57.    Jon G Hofstad                 Skjelstadmark             V55        4/1     5/0     5/2     6/2     6/3     4/3     6/2      36/13 

58.    Eva Nordheim Schøn            Aureosen                  5         6/2     4/1     4/0     6/5     6/2     6/3     4/0      36/13 

59.    Bernt Olaf Aune               Heim/Hemne                4          5/1     3/0     6/0     6/2     5/0     6/4     5/3      36/10 

60.    Henrik Oppen                  Rakvåg                     4         6/4     6/2     3/0     3/2     6/5     6/5     5/4      35/22 

61.    Ingunn Hopmark                Smøla                     5         5/3     6/2     4/4     5/3     5/5     4/2     6/2      35/21 

62.    Rolf Rakvåg                   Rakvåg                     V55       4/0     4/1     5/3     6/3     6/4     6/4     4/4      35/19 

63.    Dick Brevik                   Malmefjorden              5         0/0     6/1     6/2     5/3     6/5     6/6     6/1      35/18 

64.    Åsmund Skårild                Heim/Hemne                5         4/1     6/3     3/1     5/0     6/5     6/6     5/1      35/17 

65.    Dagfinn Aune                  Klæbu                      4        6/2     3/1     4/2     6/2     5/5     6/3     5/1      35/16 

66.    Ingar Waag                    Surnadal                   4     6/3     2/1     6/2     4/1     5/2     6/3     6/3      35/15 

67.    Kay Margido Sletnes           Reinsfjell                4        1/0     5/3     6/2     6/0     6/4     6/5     5/1      35/15 

68.    Arnstein Homberset            Hjartåbygda               4           3/0     3/1     6/1     5/1     6/4     6/4     6/3      35/14 

69.    Kjell Gujord                  Fosna                      4            5/3     6/1     5/1     3/0     6/3     5/3     5/3      35/14 

70.    Anders Kvarme                 Trondhjems                3         6/1     3/1     5/1     6/2     5/2     6/6     4/1      35/14 

71.    Jo Voldset Salthammer         Vestnes                   5           6/4     3/0     6/2     6/0     5/4     5/3     4/1      35/14 

72.    Stian Halland                 Rennebu                    4       6/3     6/1     1/0     5/2     6/1     6/4     5/2      35/13 

73.    Reidar Ahdell                 Nesjestranda og Skaala    V55     6/4     4/1     3/0     6/2     6/1     5/3     5/1      35/12 

74.    Atle Lyngen                   Flå (Uttrøndelag)         3        6/4     5/1     3/0     6/2     6/1     6/3     3/1      35/12 

75.    Helge Elvebakk                Levanger og Frol        V55       6/1     6/1     6/0     2/1     4/2     6/5     5/1      35/11 

76.    Roger Lindgren                Stordalen                 V55       6/3     4/1     4/0     5/0     5/2     6/3     5/0      35/09 

77.    Kristian Aarskog              Sundnes                   5          6/3     4/1     5/2     4/0     5/1     6/1     5/1      35/09 

78.    Hanne Waag                    Surnadal                  3        6/2     4/1     4/1     6/2     5/2     5/1     5/0      35/09 

79.    Vegar Bakken                  Moldtustranda             4         5/2     6/1     4/1     3/0     6/0     5/2     6/2      35/08 

80.    Heidi Skaug                   Isfjorden og Åndalsnes    2        4/0     5/2     6/0     5/0     5/2     6/3     4/0      35/07 

81.    Alf Erik Bolme                Rindal                     4        5/0     5/1     5/4     6/0     4/0     6/0     4/2      35/07 

82.    Kjell Johansen                Trondhjems                5           6/4     2/0     5/1     4/2     5/4     6/2     6/5      34/18 

83.    Kristian Aune                 Klæbu                      4          6/4     3/2     5/4     4/1     5/3     6/1     5/3      34/18 

84.    Arne Helgetun                 Opdal og Midtbygden       3          5/0     5/3     6/5     3/0     5/3     6/6     4/1      34/18 

85.    Bernt Jon Runde               Isfjorden og Åndalsnes    5           5/1     6/3     3/2     6/4     6/2     2/0     6/4      34/16 

86.    Anita Lystad                  Hovdebygda og Ørsta       5          4/1     6/4     4/3     6/1     4/1     4/3     6/2      34/15 



87.    Fride Lise Fagervoll          Engesetdal/Skodje         5          6/5     5/2     5/1     3/0     6/4     4/0     5/3      34/15 

88.    Charlotte F. Kristiansen      Egge                      5         3/0     4/0     5/2     6/1     6/4     5/4     5/2      34/13 

89.    Lennart Tennfjord             Engesetdal/Skodje         4          4/0     5/1     4/2     3/1     6/2     6/3     6/2      34/11 

90.    Tore Ulset                    Aspøy og Straumsnes       V55       6/1     5/2     3/0     5/0     5/3     5/1     5/2      34/09 

91.    Palmar Haugen                 Rakvåg                    5         5/4     4/2     4/2     6/3     6/4     4/3     4/3      33/21 

92.    Malin Sæterøy                 Nesjestranda og Skaala    4          6/4     4/3     5/1     6/2     6/4     4/4     2/0      33/18 

93.    Sindre Jule                   Overhalla                  4        3/0     3/2     6/3     3/0     6/2     6/4     6/4      33/15 

94.    Ola Krogstad                  Eide og Naas              V55       1/0     6/1     6/4     4/1     4/1     6/5     6/3      33/15 

95.    Anna Lovise Gjendem           Aureosen                  3        4/1     4/1     4/0     6/5     6/2     5/4     4/1      33/14 

96.    Erling Kanestrøm              Smøla                     4           5/2     4/0     5/1     3/0     5/1     6/3     5/2      33/09 

97.    Arvid Ulset                   Aspøy og Straumsnes       5            4/2     6/2     6/4     0/0     6/5     4/2     6/3      32/18 

98.    Anton Jon Aarskog             Sundnes                   V55       6/4     5/1     2/0     3/0     5/3     5/4     6/4      32/16 

99.    Lars Slyngstad                Engesetdal/Skodje         V55       3/0     3/1     5/3     4/1     6/4     6/6     5/1      32/16 

100.   Kato Sætre                    Tresfjord                  4           6/2     4/2     4/2     5/1     4/2     5/3     4/4      32/16 

101.   Arthur Andre Ose              Hovdebygda og Ørsta    3         6/3     2/1     5/3     3/0     5/2     6/5     5/1      32/15 

102.   Sigbjørn Hopmark              Smøla                     5        5/3     5/2     4/2     5/2     2/0     6/5     5/1      32/15 

103.   Odd Gjeldnes                  Skogn                      3         6/0     4/0     5/2     0/0     6/4     6/5     5/2      32/13 

104.   Annette Odden                 Rennebu                   4           5/1     3/1     3/2     5/1     5/5     6/2     5/1      32/13 

105.   Knut Bakken                   Stjørdal                  5       0/0     6/1     6/2     4/1     5/1     5/2     6/1      32/08 

106.   Hans Fostervoll               Klæbu                      V55    6/1     4/0     3/0     5/1     5/0     5/2     4/1      32/05 

107.   Kåre Krogstad                 Eide og Naas              4         6/4     4/0     4/3     3/1     5/2     3/1     6/2      31/13 

108.   Øystein Solbakken             Vestnes                   V55     6/4     4/0     1/0     4/1     5/2     6/4     5/2      31/13 

109.   Jørund Oskar Ertsås           Mære                      4        1/0     5/5     6/3     3/1     6/3     6/1     4/0      31/13 

110.   Rune L. Johansen              Mære                      2       5/0     2/0     4/2     5/2     6/5     6/4     3/0      31/13 

111.   Torill Lystad                 Hovdebygda og Ørsta       5        6/1     1/0     4/1     4/0     6/4     5/3     5/3      31/12 

112.   Kjell Dahl                    Reinsfjell                 4        2/0     2/1     6/2     6/3     5/2     6/3     4/1      31/12 

113.   Jo Walør Heggem               Reinsfjell                2          6/3     5/2     4/2     5/1     3/0     6/3     2/1      31/12 

114.   Ludvik André Sagstad Tolaas   Nesjestranda og Skaala  3  6/2     2/0     4/0     4/1     6/2     4/3     5/3      31/11 

115.   Vegard Rørset                 Rakvåg                     3         6/4     3/0     5/2     6/2     5/1     4/1     2/0      31/10 

116.   Harald Valved                 Nesjestranda og Skaala   V55     5/2     2/0     5/1     3/1     5/1     6/3     5/1      31/09 



117.   Tor Andreas Brandtzæg         Mære                      4      5/0     4/1     4/0     6/3     4/3     5/1     3/0      31/08 

118.   Helge Roar Åndal              Malmefjorden              3         4/1     6/1     5/0     1/0     4/1     5/2     6/2      31/07 

119.   Anders Kvisvik                Aureosen                  4      5/3     3/0     5/1     5/2     1/0     6/4     5/1      30/11 

120.   Emil Buvarp                   Øvre Surnadal             3          2/0     2/0     5/1     6/3     6/2     4/3     5/2      30/11 

121.   Jon Nordvik                   Surnadal                   3          6/1     3/1     4/1     3/0     4/2     6/4     4/2      30/11 

122.   Inger Sætre                   Stjørdal                   3          6/0     2/1     2/0     4/1     5/2     6/4     5/1      30/09 

123.   Hans O Kveli                  Trondhjems                V55        5/0     3/0     6/1     2/0     5/2     4/2     5/4      30/09 

124.   Steffen Haugen                Valsøyfjord               2        4/1     4/0     4/1     6/4     2/1     6/6     3/1      29/14 

125.   Lars   Lillegård              Hjelmen                    4           5/1     4/1     4/0     3/1     2/1     6/4     5/3      29/11 

126.   Jon Åge Myrvold               Vemundvik                 V55      3/0     4/1     6/2     3/1     4/3     4/0     5/2      29/09 

127.   Arnfinn Berdal                Rindal                     4          4/1     3/2     4/1     2/1     6/4     6/4     3/3      28/16 

128.   Kirsti Fløystad Rakstang      Aspøy og Straumsnes  3         3/2     5/2     4/0     6/2     2/1     4/2     4/0      28/09 

129.   Tom Olav Moldskred            Moldtustranda             2          4/1     3/0     2/2     5/0     5/3     5/1     4/1      28/08 

130.   Siv Tiller                    Klæbu                      3        1/0     1/0     6/3     5/3     6/5     4/2     4/1      27/14 

131.   Marius Vollan Elshaug         Sunndal                   5          5/2     6/4     2/0     3/1     5/2     1/0     5/1      27/10 

132.   Asbjørn Grendstad             Klæbu                     4     6/2     6/1     0/0     0/0     6/2     3/1     6/2      27/08 

133.   John M. Solem                 Budal                      3           4/0     2/2     3/1     5/1     5/1     4/3     4/0      27/08 

134.   Wilfried Kruger               Sykkylven                 V55        2/0     4/1     5/1     4/2     3/0     5/3     4/0      27/07 

135.   Rolf Morten Berg              Hjelmen                   3         1/0     4/1     5/2     4/0     4/0     6/4     3/0      27/07 

136.   Ivar Skår Pedersen            Aalesund                  2          3/0     2/0     4/1     6/1     4/1     5/2     3/2      27/07 

137.   Johan Oppen                   Rakvåg                     2         6/1     5/1     5/1     2/0     2/0     4/2     3/2      27/07 

138.   Thomas Klungnes               Nesjestranda og Skaala 3          3/0     2/0     3/0     4/0     4/1     6/2     5/1      27/04 

139.   Runar Driveklepp              Volda                     5        0/0     0/0     6/1     5/2     5/4     4/3     6/3      26/13 

140.   Ingebrigt Høgholt             Lomundal                 4           5/5     4/1     2/0     2/1     5/1     5/2     3/2      26/12 

141.   Magnar Kvarme                 Klæbu                     V55     2/0     3/2     4/3     2/0     5/2     5/2     5/1      26/10 

142.   Asbjørn Myklebust             Hovdebygda og Ørsta   4         2/0     5/2     1/0     5/2     3/1     6/2     4/2      26/09 

143.   Ståle Tiller                  Klæbu                      3          5/2     4/0     3/2     6/2     5/1     1/0     2/1      26/08 

144.   Atle Moen                     Malmefjorden              2         4/0     4/1     1/0     4/0     2/0     6/5     5/1      26/07 

145.   Magnar Alseth                 Rissa                      V55       5/0     3/0     5/2     2/1     3/1     4/2     4/0      26/06 

146.   Erling Sylte                  Fiskå                      V55       6/2     1/0     5/1     3/1     2/0     6/2     3/0      26/06 



147.   Arne Henning Johnsen          Hjelmen                   3         0/0     2/0     3/0     4/1     6/2     5/3     5/3      25/09 

148.   Per A. Bakken                 Flå (Uttrøndelag)         V55      1/0     3/1     5/0     5/2     3/1     3/2     4/2      24/08 

149.   Frank Bilstad                 Øvre Ogndal               4          6/1     1/1     2/1     2/0     6/1     3/2     4/1      24/07 

150.   Even Langli                   Rindal                     V55   5/0     2/0     1/0     5/3     5/2     4/1     2/1      24/07 

151.   Alan Slemmen                  Malmefjorden              2         4/1     3/0     0/0     6/2     4/1     4/2     3/0      24/06 

152.   Gisle Kjøsnes                 Tydal                      2           3/1     1/1     5/2     1/1     4/3     5/1     4/3      23/12 

153.   Rune Ulset                    Aspøy og Straumsnes       2      3/0     2/0     2/1     4/1     4/1     3/2     5/2      23/07 

154.   Arnstein Ose                  Hovdebygda og Ørsta       3            3/1     2/1     4/0     6/1     1/0     3/0     4/2      23/05 

155.   Alf Høgseth                   Batnfjord                  V55    3/0     3/1     5/3     3/0     4/0     1/0     4/1      23/05 

156.   Øystein Malmedal              Malmefjorden              2          3/0     3/0     4/1     2/0     2/1     6/1     3/1      23/04 

157.   Daniel K. Bjerkan             Mære                      3            6/3     1/0     1/0     2/1     5/3     5/4     2/1      22/12 

158.   Anders Gulbrandsen            Fosna                     2            4/1     4/0     3/1     1/1     3/2     4/3     3/1      22/09 

159.   Silje Karlsen                 Aureosen                   3            0/0     4/3     2/1     3/1     5/0     2/0     6/3      22/08 

160.   Jostein Kjelvik               Forr                       3            0/0     2/0     1/0     5/3     3/2     6/1     5/2      22/08 

161.   Trygve Nakken                 Rekdal                    V55      5/1     0/0     3/0     0/0     4/1     6/3     3/1      21/06 

162.   Kjell Ivar How                Budal                      V55     0/0     0/0     0/0     0/0     0/0     0/0     0/0      00/00 

 

Grov felt  42-skudd kl. V55   

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                  Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7   42-skudd 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Bjørn Trøite                  Rennebu                         5/1     6/4     6/5     2/0     6/3     6/5     6/4      37/22 

2.     Hans Nygård                   Aureosen                        6/4     5/3     6/2     5/3     5/4     4/1     6/4      37/21 

3.     Arne Gjendem                  Aureosen                        5/4     6/0     6/3     5/1     6/4     6/3     3/3      37/18 

4.     Ivar Otto Husby               Trondhjems                      6/4     3/0     6/2     6/3     6/2     5/3     5/0      37/14 

5.     Kjell Lervik                  Halsa (Nordmør)                 6/2     6/3     4/1     6/2     5/3     5/2     5/1      37/14 

6.     Jo Peder Svarlien             Overhalla                       6/4     6/1     5/0     5/2     5/2     6/3     4/1      37/13 

7.     Jon G Hofstad                 Skjelstadmark                   4/1     5/0     5/2     6/2     6/3     4/3     6/2      36/13 

8.     Rolf Rakvåg                   Rakvåg                           4/0     4/1     5/3     6/3     6/4     6/4     4/4      35/19 

9.     Reidar Ahdell                 Nesjestranda og Skaala          6/4     4/1     3/0     6/2     6/1     5/3     5/1      35/12 

10.    Helge Elvebakk                Levanger og Frol                6/1     6/1     6/0     2/1     4/2     6/5     5/1      35/11 



11.    Roger Lindgren                Stordalen                       6/3     4/1     4/0     5/0     5/2     6/3     5/0      35/09 

12.    Tore Ulset                    Aspøy og Straumsnes             6/1     5/2     3/0     5/0     5/3     5/1     5/2      34/09 

13.    Ola Krogstad                  Eide og Naas                    1/0     6/1     6/4     4/1     4/1     6/5     6/3      33/15 

14.    Anton Jon Aarskog             Sundnes                         6/4     5/1     2/0     3/0     5/3     5/4     6/4      32/16 

15.    Lars Slyngstad                Engesetdal/Skodje               3/0     3/1     5/3     4/1     6/4     6/6     5/1      32/16 

16.    Hans Fostervoll               Klæbu                           6/1     4/0     3/0     5/1     5/0     5/2     4/1      32/05 

17.    Øystein Solbakken             Vestnes                         6/4     4/0     1/0     4/1     5/2     6/4     5/2      31/13 

18.    Harald Valved                 Nesjestranda og Skaala         5/2     2/0     5/1     3/1     5/1     6/3     5/1      31/09 

19.    Hans O Kveli                  Trondhjems                      5/0     3/0     6/1     2/0     5/2     4/2     5/4      30/09 

20.    Jon Åge Myrvold               Vemundvik                       3/0     4/1     6/2     3/1     4/3     4/0     5/2      29/09 

21.    Wilfried Kruger               Sykkylven                       2/0     4/1     5/1     4/2     3/0     5/3     4/0      27/07 

22.    Magnar Kvarme                 Klæbu                           2/0     3/2     4/3     2/0     5/2     5/2     5/1      26/10 

23.    Magnar Alseth                 Rissa                           5/0     3/0     5/2     2/1     3/1     4/2     4/0      26/06 

24.    Erling Sylte                  Fiskå                            6/2     1/0     5/1     3/1     2/0     6/2     3/0      26/06 

25.    Per A. Bakken                 Flå (Uttrøndelag)               1/0     3/1     5/0     5/2     3/1     3/2     4/2      24/08 

26.    Even Langli                   Rindal                           5/0     2/0     1/0     5/3     5/2     4/1     2/1      24/07 

27.    Alf Høgseth                   Batnfjord                      3/0     3/1     5/3     3/0     4/0     1/0     4/1      23/05 

28.    Trygve Nakken                 Rekdal                         5/1     0/0     3/0     0/0     4/1     6/3     3/1      21/06 

29.    Kjell Ivar How                Budal                            0/0     0/0     0/0     0/0     0/0     0/0     0/0      00/00 

Grov felt  42-skudd kl. 2   

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7   42-skudd 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Kjell-Viggo Kågen             Raumadalen                      6/1     5/1     5/2     5/2     6/4     5/5     6/1      38/16 

2.     Alf Strand                    Øvre Surnadal                   6/4     5/3     5/2     5/2     6/3     6/4     4/0      37/18 

3.     Heidi Skaug                   Isfjorden og Åndalsnes          4/0     5/2     6/0     5/0     5/2     6/3     4/0      35/07 

4.     Rune L. Johansen              Mære                            5/0     2/0     4/2     5/2     6/5     6/4     3/0      31/13 

5.     Jo Walør Heggem               Reinsfjell                      6/3     5/2     4/2     5/1     3/0     6/3     2/1      31/12 

6.     Steffen Haugen                Valsøyfjord                     4/1     4/0     4/1     6/4     2/1     6/6     3/1      29/14 

7.     Tom Olav Moldskred            Moldtustranda                  4/1     3/0     2/2     5/0     5/3     5/1     4/1      28/08 

8.     Ivar Skår Pedersen            Aalesund                        3/0     2/0     4/1     6/1     4/1     5/2     3/2      27/07 



9.     Johan Oppen                   Rakvåg                          6/1     5/1     5/1     2/0     2/0     4/2     3/2      27/07 

10.    Atle Moen                     Malmefjorden                    4/0     4/1     1/0     4/0     2/0     6/5     5/1      26/07 

11.    Alan Slemmen                  Malmefjorden                    4/1     3/0     0/0     6/2     4/1     4/2     3/0      24/06 

12.    Gisle Kjøsnes                 Tydal                            3/1     1/1     5/2     1/1     4/3     5/1     4/3      23/12 

13.    Rune Ulset                    Aspøy og Straumsnes             3/0     2/0     2/1     4/1     4/1     3/2     5/2      23/07 

14.    Øystein Malmedal              Malmefjorden                   3/0     3/0     4/1     2/0     2/1     6/1     3/1      23/04 

15.    Anders Gulbrandsen            Fosna                           4/1     4/0     3/1     1/1     3/2     4/3     3/1      22/09 

 

Grov felt  42-skudd kl. 1   

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7   42-skudd 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Knut Rakstang                 Aspøy og Straumsnes            6/3     6/2     6/3     6/2     4/4     6/2     5/1      39/17 

2.     Vegard Gjerde                 Reinsfjell                      5/2     5/3     5/1     6/3     2/1     5/4     6/2      34/16 

3.     Even Midtflå                    Flå (Uttrøndelag)               4/2     4/0     4/1     6/1     5/3     5/5     6/3      34/15 

4.     Ole Arne Røttum            Budal                           5/0     4/0     5/1     5/2     3/0     4/1     6/5      32/09 

5.     Henning Otnes                 Valsøyfjord                     3/2     5/2     5/1     3/1     6/1     3/1     6/2      31/10 

6.     Olivia R Magnorsdotter Rypdal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes         3/0     3/0     4/0     5/2     5/2     6/4     5/1      31/09 

7.     Alf Johnny Aspsæter       Aspøy og Straumsnes            5/1     5/1     5/5     0/0     2/2     3/1     5/3      25/13 

8.     Barbro Ramstad               Fosna                           1/1     3/0     5/3     2/2     5/3     6/2     3/1      25/12 

9.     Arne Ytterhaug                Kleive                          1/0     4/0     1/0     2/1     3/1     4/3     5/2      20/07 

10.    Lisbeth Kristin Torvik        Reinsfjell                      2/0     1/1     0/0     3/0     4/1     3/1     4/2      17/05 

11.    Kjetil Andrè Løvås            Aasen                           3/2     2/0     2/0     1/1     1/0     1/1     3/2      13/06 

 

 

Grov felt  42-skudd kl. AG3   

Pl.    Navn                           Skytterlag                 Hold 1  Hold 2  Hold 3  Hold 4  Hold 5  Hold 6  Hold 7   42-skudd 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.     Vegar Bakken                  HV-11 Møre og Fjordane         5/0     6/4     4/1     6/1     6/4     5/2     6/1      38/13 

2.     Bård Aarseth                  HV-11 Møre og Fjordane        1/1     5/2     6/2     6/1     6/3     4/0     6/2      34/11 

3.     Tom Olav Moldskred    HV-11 Møre og Fjordane        4/2     4/0     5/1     1/0     5/0     6/3     4/2      29/08 



4.     Torbjørn Solli                 Sykkylven                          1/0     3/1     3/0     5/0     2/0     3/0     4/1      21/02 


